
DOOR PULLS

• Fits door thickness of 13/4" - 21/4". Specify if thicker.

CS or BTB

CS or BTB

CS or BTB

CS or BTB

CS or BTB

CS or BTB

CS or BTB

CS or BTB

86187

86188

86189

86190

86191

86192

86193

86194

Square

Round

Square

Round

Satin Brass (US4)
Flat Black Stainless Steel (US19)
Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)
Satin Brass Stainless Steel - Lifetime (SSPVD4)
Polished Stainless Steel (PSS)

Flat Black Stainless Steel (US19)
Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)
Satin Brass Stainless Steel - Lifetime (SSPVD4)
Polished Stainless Steel (PSS)

Sizes Finishes

48" Door Pull

72" Door Pull

48" Door Pull

72" Door Pull

24" Door Pull

36" Door Pull

24” Door Pull

36” Door Pull

Finish

Finish

Product Code

Product Code

Optional Mounting

Optional Mounting

$389.00

$450.00

$389.00

$450.00

$778.00

$900.00

$778.00

$900.00

List Price
Back To Back
List Price

$329.00

$359.00

$329.00

$359.00

$658.00

$718.00

$658.00

$718.00

List Price
Back To Back
List Price

48" & 72" DOOR PULLS

24" & 36" DOOR PULLS

CS   or   BTB      86187      SS

Concealed Surface or Back-to-
Back Optional Mounting. Leave 
Blank for Standard Mounting.

Finish
Product Code

How To Order:

Flat Black Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel

Satin Brass Stainless Steel - Lifetime

NEW! 
36”

48”

72”

NEW! 
24”

Polished Stainless Steel

Standard Mounting Optional Mounting

Thru-Bolt with 
Decorative Caps

Concealed Surface 
CS

Back-to-Back
BTB

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL LONG DOOR PULLS

+ Add Door 
Thickness to 
Comments

NEW! 

ADDENDUM C
FOR 2022 DOOR HARDWARE PRICE BOOK
BX4-ADDENDUM-C-2022

EMTEK PRODUCTS
Tel: 800-356-2741

Fax: 800-577-5771
emtek.com

Optional Disc 
Base Included


